
TOT TOT
1 120600358 ASD VOLLEYRO' CASAL DE PAZZI   279 1 120580115 PALLAVOLO OLIMPIA FORMIA       162
2 120610108 A.S.D.VOLLEY BALL CLUB VITERBO 141,75 2 120600573 POL. SEMPIONE PALLAVOLO        146,25
3 120601228 ASD VOLLEY FRIENDS ROMA        126 3 120600730 POL. ROMA 7 VOLLEY             146
4 120601172 ASS.SPORTIVA DILETT.VOLLEYRO"  123,75 4 120600010 A.S.D. OSTIA VOLLEY CLUB       106,75
5 120570103 A.S.D.PALLAVOLO FROSINONE '92  100 5 120600310 MARINO PALLAVOLO A.S.D.        94
6 120580086 PALLAVOLO FUTURA TERRACINA '92 91 6 120600364 ROMA 12                        88
7 120600010 A.S.D. OSTIA VOLLEY CLUB       85,5 7 120600037 A.S.D.P.CIVITAVECCHIA          85,75
8 120600310 MARINO PALLAVOLO A.S.D.        83,25 8 120600313 A.S.D. PALLAVOLO VELLETRI      78
9 120570222 IHF VOLLEY SSD SRL             78,75 9 120600901 ASD VOLLEYBALL S.MONICA        74
10 120590047 VOLLEY 4 STRADE                76 10 120610088 POL.TUSCANIA S.S.DIL. A R.L.   70
11 120580047 GIO' VOLLEY SRL S.S.D.         75,25 10 120601044 ASD CIVITAVECCHIA VOLLEY       70
12 120600843 ASD GIRO VOLLEY                74,25 12 120600407 APD SAN PAOLO OSTIENSE         67,5
13 120600901 ASD VOLLEYBALL S.MONICA        68,75 13 120601243 LAZIO VOLLEY E SPORT SSD A RL  64,5
14 120600869 A.S.D. KK EUR VOLLEY           65,25 14 120580134 TOP VOLLEY SRL                 61,25
15 120570104 ASD OLIMPIA VOLLEY SORA        64,75 15 120600003 POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE ALBANO   58
16 120580148 VOLLEY TERRACINA               63 16 120610117 A.S.D. VOLLEY CLUB SCHOOL NEPI 57,75
16 120580099 A.S.D. SABAUDIA                63 17 120570096 A.S.D. CASTRO VOLLEY           56
18 120600179 VOLLEY ANGUILLARA A.S.D.       62,5 17 120600521 VIRTUS ROMA SSDRL              56
18 120600699 GREEN VOLLEY A.S.D.            62,5 19 120600179 VOLLEY ANGUILLARA A.S.D.       52,5
20 120600635 A.S. ROMA CENTRO               60 20 120600699 GREEN VOLLEY A.S.D.            50
21 120600521 VIRTUS ROMA SSDRL              58,5 21 120600960 A.S.C.R.DILETTANTISTICA KRONOS 42,75
22 120600037 A.S.D.P.CIVITAVECCHIA          58 22 120600968 A.S.S.D. AFRO                  40,5
23 120590075 VOLLEY CITTADUCALE ASD         56 23 120580099 A.S.D. SABAUDIA                38,25
24 120600407 APD SAN PAOLO OSTIENSE         55 24 120600115 A.S.D. VOLLEY LADISPOLI        37,5
25 120570177 C.L.S.VOLLEY LIRI A.S.D.       54 25 120580137 ASD PIANETA VOLLEY APRILIA TEA 36
26 120601175 ASD SPORTS TEAM                50,75 25 120600520 PALLAVOLO TOR SAPIENZA SSD ARL 36
27 120580177 VIRTUS VOLLEY LATINA A.S.D     49,5 27 120570170 ASS. SPORTIVA VICTORIA VOLLEY  34
28 120600653 ASR POL. DIL. TALETE           47,25 28 120580124 SERAPO VOLLEY GAETA            33,25
28 120600003 POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE ALBANO   47,25 29 120570031 S.S.D. ARGOS VOLLEY S.R.L.     32,5
30 120580124 SERAPO VOLLEY GAETA            45 30 120570177 C.L.S.VOLLEY LIRI A.S.D.       29,75
30 120610128 ASD JUNIOR VOLLEY CIVITA CASTE 45 30 120600515 VOLLEY FIUMICINO S.S.D.R.L.    29,75
30 120580115 PALLAVOLO OLIMPIA FORMIA       45 32 120600869 A.S.D. KK EUR VOLLEY           28
30 120580087 POL. RAINBOW CITTA' DI APRILIA 45 33 120600246 A.S.D. PALLAVOLO CINECITTA'    27,5
30 120600573 POL. SEMPIONE PALLAVOLO        45 34 120580034 ASD LATINA SCALO VOLLEY        27
30 120600768 VOLLEY CLUB POMEZIA A.S.D.     45 34 120580076 A.S.D. SUD PONTINO PALLAVOLO   27
36 120600515 VOLLEY FIUMICINO S.S.D.R.L.    42,5 34 120580172 A.S.D. NUOVA GOLFO             27
37 120600730 POL. ROMA 7 VOLLEY             42 37 120600638 A.S.D. BRACCIANO VOLLEY        26,25
38 120580132 POL. PONTINIA VOLLEY A.S.D.    40,5 38 120600899 ASSOCIAZIONE DUEMILA12         24,75
38 120600287 ASS.POL.DIL.DON ORIONE S.PALL. 40,5 39 120610103 A.S.D TUSCIA TEAM VOLLEY       22,75
38 120600520 PALLAVOLO TOR SAPIENZA SSD ARL 40,5 40 120600906 ASD DREAM TEAM ROMA            22,5
41 120600906 ASD DREAM TEAM ROMA            40 40 120610128 ASD JUNIOR VOLLEY CIVITA CASTE 22,5
42 120580068 POLISPORTIVA CISTERNA 88       39 42 120601232 ANZIO PALLAVOLO ASD            22
43 120600340 U.S.D. PALLAVOLO  CIAMPINO     36 43 120570153 A.S.D. VOLLEY 2000 VEROLI      21
43 120600028 LIBERTAS GENZANO               36 44 120600028 LIBERTAS GENZANO               19,5
45 120600649 APD NAUTILUS                   35 45 120600173 UNIONE SPORTIVA DILETT. SALES  17,5
46 120580031 A.S. PALLAVOLO MINTURNO        34,5 46 120600476 POLISPORTIVA DILETT.ARVALIA    16,25
47 120601044 ASD CIVITAVECCHIA VOLLEY       34 47 120580156 A.S.D. NEWVOLLEY LATINA        15,75
47 120600455 ASS.POL.DILETT.MARCONI STELLA  34 47 120600001 G.S.D.P. ZAGAROLO              15,75
49 120600885 A.S.D. DUCA D'AOSTA            33,75 47 120570148 SANTULIAMEA VOLLEY A.S.D.      15,75
49 120580137 ASD PIANETA VOLLEY APRILIA TEA 33,75 50 120600641 A.S. PALL. TIVOLI ‐ GUIDONIA   15
51 120600115 A.S.D. VOLLEY LADISPOLI        31,5 50 120601286 ASD VOLLEY TEAM MONTEROTONDO   15
52 120580093 PALLAVOLO "A. VOLTA" LATINA    30 52 120570243 ASD PALLAVOLO CITTA" DI ANAGNI 13,5
52 120580076 A.S.D. SUD PONTINO PALLAVOLO   30 52 120580178 A.S.D. ATLETICO CISTERNA       13,5
52 120570225 A.S.D. PALLIANUS VOLLEY        30 54 120601283 A.S.D.VOLLEY SCHOOL ARDEA      12,5
52 120601113 A.S.D. AURELIO S.G.            30 55 120570182 A.S.D.PALLAVOLO ALATRI         12
56 120600915 ASD VOLLEY CAVE PROGET.INSIEME 28,5 56 120580086 PALLAVOLO FUTURA TERRACINA '92 11,25
57 120580156 A.S.D. NEWVOLLEY LATINA        28 56 120601117 ASD ROMA OTTO TEAM             11,25
58 120570223 A.S.D. POL. FUTURA 2009        27,5 58 120580188 ASD GS VV.F. PALLAVOLO LATINA  10,5
59 120590082 A.S.D. VOLLEY ACADEMY RIETI    27 58 120590009 PALLAVOLO ANTRODOCO A.S.D.     10,5
60 120600814 PRO JUVENTUTE A.S.D.           26,25 60 120600653 ASR POL. DIL. TALETE           10
60 120600638 A.S.D. BRACCIANO VOLLEY        26,25 61 120600885 A.S.D. DUCA D'AOSTA            9
62 120580134 TOP VOLLEY SRL                 26 61 120600823 S.M. VOLLEY 2000               9
62 120600173 UNIONE SPORTIVA DILETT. SALES  26 61 120600215 POL. CASAL BERTONE ROMA A.D.   9
64 120570188 GLM BOVILLE VOLLEY             25 61 120601168 ASD OFFICINA SPORT             9
64 120600378 ASD SPORT 2000                 25 65 120600558 POL. CASAL DE' PAZZI           8,75
66 120610139 A.S.D.VOLLEY VITERBO           24,75 66 120570104 ASD OLIMPIA VOLLEY SORA        7,5
66 120601133 VOLLEY&SPORT ASD               24,75 66 120600199 A.S.D. APPIO ROMA PALLAVOLO    7,5

FEMMINILE MASCHILE



66 120600829 ACSD ITALO SVEVO               24,75 68 120570123 A.S.LUDI‐PALLAVOLO AQUINO      7
69 120600012 A.D.VOLLEY CLUB FRASCATI       22,75 68 120600818 ASDS VIVIVILLALBA              7
70 120600313 A.S.D. PALLAVOLO VELLETRI      22,5 70 120570250 A.S.D. G.P.S. PALIANO VOLLEY   6,75
70 120580172 A.S.D. NUOVA GOLFO             22,5 70 120601043 A.S.D. PALLAVOLO OLEVANO       6,75
70 120590041 ASD PALLAVOLO POGGIO MIRTETO   22,5 72 120600226 A.S.D. ACLI N.F.A.             6
73 120600212 A.P.D.PALOCCO                  20,25 72 120570137 A.S.D. VOLLEY CEPRANO          6
74 120601171 ONDA VOLLEY ASD                20 72 120600931 NUOVA POL. MONTELLO A.S.D.     6
75 120570148 SANTULIAMEA VOLLEY A.S.D.      19,25 72 120600952 FREE CLUB                      6
75 120601130 PALLAVOLO POMEZIA A.S.D.       19,25 72 120610085 GREEN VOLLEY                   6
75 120601047 APSD SPORTING PAVONA           19,25 72 120610162 A.S.D. S.C.P. ORTE 1967        6
78 120610155 A.S.D. TUSCANIA VOLLEY         18 78 120570223 A.S.D. POL. FUTURA 2009        5,25
78 120590051 ASD FORTITUDO CITTA' DI RIETI  18 78 120600299 POL.DIL.APSIA SPORT CLUB       5,25
78 120570176 A.S. CASSINO VOLLEY            18 78 120600530 A.S.D.PALLAVOLO NETTUNO        5,25
81 120570194 A.S.D. VOLLEY FERENTINO        16 81 120570252 ASD POL STUDENTESCA PONTECORVO 4,5
81 120600818 ASDS VIVIVILLALBA              16 81 120600665 POL. DILETTANTISTICA PIVA      4,5
81 120600464 A.S.D. PRO CASTELNUOVO         16 81 120601130 PALLAVOLO POMEZIA A.S.D.       4,5
81 120600403 G.S.PALLAVOLO VALMONTONE       16 81 120601216 ASD POL.FORTE COLLEFERRO       4,5
81 120600315 GSD PALOMBARA PALLAVOLO        16 81 120610098 ASD MONTI CIMINI VOLLEY        4,5
81 120570170 ASS. SPORTIVA VICTORIA VOLLEY  16 81 120600545 S.S.D. LAZIO PALLAVOLO A R.L.  4,5
87 120601216 ASD POL.FORTE COLLEFERRO       15 81 120601143 ASD ARTENA VOLLEY              4,5
87 120600865 POLISPORTIVA VIRGILIO          15 81 120601175 ASD SPORTS TEAM                4,5
87 120600841 GRUPPO SPORTIVO UNION VOLLEY   15 89 120600964 A.D.S.TIBURTINA 2003           2,25
90 120600641 A.S. PALL. TIVOLI ‐ GUIDONIA   13,75 89 120601214 A.S.D. DE MERODE ROMA          2,25
91 120610098 ASD MONTI CIMINI VOLLEY        13,5 89 120600753 A.S.D. POLIS.VA BORGHESIANA    2,25
91 120600908 POL. CITTA' FUTURA             13,5 89 120600702 A.S.D.VOLLEY SCHOOL GENZANO    2,25
91 120600363 POLISPORTIVA ALPI              13,5 89 120600769 POL.POP. ROMA 6 VILLA GORDIANI 2,25
91 120600226 A.S.D. ACLI N.F.A.             13,5 94 120590024 ASD POL. MAGLIANESE VOLLEY     2
91 120580050 A.S.D.PALLAVOLO FONDI          13,5 94 120600879 POL. VALCANNETO A.D.           2
91 120600823 S.M. VOLLEY 2000               13,5 96 120570176 A.S. CASSINO VOLLEY            1,5
91 120600232 A.P.D.VIGNA PIA                13,5 96 120570218 A.S.D. SCUOLA VOLLEY CECCANO   1,5
91 120600899 ASSOCIAZIONE DUEMILA12         13,5 96 120600363 POLISPORTIVA ALPI              1,5
91 120600650 ASD VITINIA SPORT              13,5 96 120600384 G.S. QUINTILIA U.S.ACLI A.S.D. 1,5

100 120601203 SOEPA SOC. SPORT.  DIL. A R.L. 12,5 96 120600395 ASD SPES MENTANA               1,5
100 120601117 ASD ROMA OTTO TEAM             12,5 96 120600420 POL. DIL. CALI ROMA XIII       1,5
100 120600353 A.S. VOLLEY ALLUMIERE          12,5 96 120600713 ASS.DILETT. CECILIA SPORT      1,5
100 120600154 VOLLEY CLUB GROTTAFERRATA      12,5 96 120600774 A.S.D. ROMA 3 V.B.C.           1,5
100 120610083 A.S.D. PALL.TARQUINIA          12,5 96 120600784 A.S.D. ROMA XVI                1,5
100 120600928 A.S.D. VOLLEY UNO 2004         12,5 96 120600908 POL. CITTA' FUTURA             1,5
100 120580182 ASD STAR VOLLEY PRIVERNO       12,5 96 120600963 A.S.D. TOR SAN LORENZO         1,5
100 120601106 CSI PARIOLI AVOGADRO ASD       12,5 96 120601095 ASCD ENERGHEIA                 1,5
108 120590024 ASD POL. MAGLIANESE VOLLEY     12 96 120601172 ASS.SPORTIVA DILETT.VOLLEYRO"  1,5
108 120600732 U.S.D. ROSAVOLLEY VELLETRI     12 96 120601221 ASDC READY GO SPORT E CULTURA  1,5
108 120600764 ASS.POL.DILET. G.B.VICO        12 96 120601290 A.S.D. LIBERO SPORT            1,5
111 120601095 ASCD ENERGHEIA                 11,25 96 120610027 A.S.D. PALL. VETRALLA          1,5
111 120600665 POL. DILETTANTISTICA PIVA      11,25 96 120610100 RONCIGLIONE VOLLEY A.D.        1,5
111 120570182 A.S.D.PALLAVOLO ALATRI         11,25 96 120610164 SPORTING VT SSD A RL           1,5
114 120600549 A.S.D.ALL VOLLEY               10,5 96 120601261 CDP FENICE ROMA PALLAVOLO ASD  1,5
115 120610107 AS SIGGER VOLLEY VITERBO       10 115 120570194 A.S.D. VOLLEY FERENTINO        0
115 120610027 A.S.D. PALL. VETRALLA          10 115 120580119 POLISPORTIVA ITRI A.S.D.       0
115 120600420 POL. DIL. CALI ROMA XIII       10 115 120601288 VOLLEY ROMA X CAIO DUILIO ASD  0
118 120601288 VOLLEY ROMA X CAIO DUILIO ASD  9 115 120600382 U.S.D. MONTMARTRE              0
118 120601264 MODO VOLLEY GROTTAFERRATA ASD  9 115 120600808 AS LUISS VOLLEY                0
118 120590050 ANTRODOCO BASKET CLUB ASD      9 115 120601052 A.S.D SAN GAETANO SG VOLLEY    0
121 120601266 ASD STARLIGHT VOLLEY           8,75 115 120601134 ASD NUOVA PRAENESTE VOLLEY     0
121 120600530 A.S.D.PALLAVOLO NETTUNO        8,75 115 120610083 A.S.D. PALL.TARQUINIA          0
121 120580176 ASD NUOVA PALLAVOLO SEZZE      8,75 115 120570133 CUS CASSINO VOLLEY             0
121 120600541 A.S. VOLLEY LABICO             8,75 115 120600002 C.U.S. ROMA                    0
125 120601232 ANZIO PALLAVOLO ASD            8,25 115 120600533 ASS.DILETTANTISTICA POL.NOBEL  0
126 120570123 A.S.LUDI‐PALLAVOLO AQUINO      8 115 120600623 A.S. VOLLEY PRATI              0
127 120610164 SPORTING VT SSD A RL           7,5 115 120600766 AS VOLLEY TEAM POMEZIA         0
127 120610162 A.S.D. S.C.P. ORTE 1967        7,5 115 120600795 ISOLA SACRA VOLLEY A.S.D.      0
127 120600199 A.S.D. APPIO ROMA PALLAVOLO    7,5 115 120600980 M. ROMA VOLLEY S.P.A.          0
127 120601144 ASD SCUOLA SPORTIVA SAFI ELIS  7,5 115 120601230 ASD MONTEPORZIO SHARKS         0
127 120600952 FREE CLUB                      7,5 115 120610080 VOLLEY CLUB ORTE               0
127 120600784 A.S.D. ROMA XVI                7,5 115 120580154 A.S.D. HYDRA VOLLEY LATINA     0
127 120600757 P.G.S.S.ANNA MORENA ASD        7,5 115 120600464 A.S.D. PRO CASTELNUOVO         0
127 120580151 A.S.D. VOLLEY SERMONETA        7,5 115 120600943 ASS.SPORT. NETTUNO TEAM VOLLEY 0
127 120600840 CITTA' DI FRASCATI V.B.C.      7,5 115 120601047 APSD SPORTING PAVONA           0
136 120601226 POL.DIL.MANZIANA               6,75 115 120601048 A.S.D. PALLAVOLO TOR LUPARA    0
136 120580178 A.S.D. ATLETICO CISTERNA       6,75 115 120601145 POL.DIL. SPORT PROMOTION GAMES 0
136 120580166 ASD DON ANDREA SANTORO         6,75 115 120601173 A.S. SCUOLA SPORTIVA DIL. 2    0
136 120570252 ASD POL STUDENTESCA PONTECORVO 6,75 115 120601263 ASD RIM CERVETERI              0
136 120610117 A.S.D. VOLLEY CLUB SCHOOL NEPI 6,75 115 120601293 MOVIMENTO FORENSE A.S.D.       0
136 120601143 ASD ARTENA VOLLEY              6,75 115 120600726 ASD DON BOSCO NUOVO SALARIO    0



136 120600694 A.S.D.PALLAVOLO SEGNI 2000     6,75 115 120570251 ASD VOLLEY CASALVIERI          0
136 120601137 VOLLEY ARICCIA ASD             6,75 115 120570253 ASD POL. FUTURA AQUINO         0
136 120600727 A.P.D. VOLLEY LAURENTINA       6,75 115 120580190 C.S.D. LA FONTANA              0
136 120600710 A.S.D.PRATI 2000               6,75 115 120590068 ASD COLONNETTA LA MEMORIA      0
136 120600545 S.S.D. LAZIO PALLAVOLO A R.L.  6,75 115 120600154 VOLLEY CLUB GROTTAFERRATA      0
136 120600187 ASD ANDREA DORIA SEZ PALLAVOLO 6,75 115 120600197 ASD SAN GIORGIO PALLAVOLO      0
136 120570137 A.S.D. VOLLEY CEPRANO          6,75 115 120600315 GSD PALOMBARA PALLAVOLO        0
149 120600579 GS VOLLEY DIVINO AMORE SSD ARL 6,25 115 120600345 A.S.D. AURELIO VOLLEY S.G.     0
150 120590076 ASD FORTITUDO PALLAVOLO        6 115 120600599 A.S.D. LUPI DI MARTE           0
150 120601240 APD COLOMBO VOLLEY             6 115 120600652 POLAS SAN BASILIO              0
150 120600856 A.S.D. ROMA 90                 6 115 120600694 A.S.D.PALLAVOLO SEGNI 2000     0
150 120590061 ASD MORICONE VOLLEY            6 115 120600917 A.S.D. FIANO ROMANO            0
150 120580120 A.S.D C.S.R.P.VODICE‐PALLAVOLO 6 115 120600992 BASKET VALSUGANA               0
150 120600887 A.S.D. ROMA 86                 6 115 120601106 CSI PARIOLI AVOGADRO ASD       0
150 120600863 A.P.D. FONTE ROMA EUR          6 115 120601109 ASD CIRCOLANDO                 0
150 120600820 A.S.D. III MILLENNIO SPORT     6 115 120601260 ASD FISIO & SPORT              0
150 120600753 A.S.D. POLIS.VA BORGHESIANA    6 115 120600590 A.S.D.NUOVA MAGLIANA           0
150 120600726 ASD DON BOSCO NUOVO SALARIO    6 115 120570168 A.S.D. SUPINO VOLLEY           0
150 120600120 A.S.D. DIAMOND ROMA PALLAVOLO  6 115 120570230 GIOCAVOLLEY A.S.D              0
161 120600795 ISOLA SACRA VOLLEY A.S.D.      5,25 115 120580182 ASD STAR VOLLEY PRIVERNO       0
161 120600215 POL. CASAL BERTONE ROMA A.D.   5,25 115 120580189 ASD SPORTING FAITI             0
161 120600197 ASD SAN GIORGIO PALLAVOLO      5,25 115 120600326 PROMETEO MONTEVERDE A.P.D.     0
161 120600389 A.S.D.ROMA XX VOLLEY           5,25 115 120600597 A.P.D. ROMA XV                 0
165 120601283 A.S.D.VOLLEY SCHOOL ARDEA      4,5 115 120600617 A.S.D. NUOVA VOLLEY            0
165 120601230 ASD MONTEPORZIO SHARKS         4,5 115 120600864 A.S.D. N.P. CAMPAGNANO         0
165 120600888 SS COLONNA                     4,5 115 120600916 A.S. FREEMIND                  0
165 120600347 ASD LIBERTAS LANUVIO PALLAVOLO 4,5 115 120600924 A.S.D. P. VERRI                0
165 120580188 ASD GS VV.F. PALLAVOLO LATINA  4,5 115 120601026 ASD BITOSSI                    0
165 120580183 ASD PALLAVOLANDO A TUTTO TONDO 4,5 115 120601083 A.S.D. ROSE VOLLEY ROMA        0
165 120580119 POLISPORTIVA ITRI A.S.D.       4,5 115 120601115 ROMAN VOLLEY ASD               0
165 120600395 ASD SPES MENTANA               4,5 115 120601200 A.S.D. ASCOR                   0
173 120600123 SCUOL.ROMANA PALL.CONFALONIERI 2,5 115 120601234 ASD EGAN VOLLEY                0
173 120600790 ALBALONGA VOLLEY BALL CLUB     2,5 115 120601236 A.S.D. VIS. SUBIACO            0
173 120600782 VILLA FLAMINIA SPORT SSD ARL   2,5 115 120601238 ADGS CASTEL MADAMA             0
176 120610157 A.S.D. MONTEROSI VOLLEY        2,25 115 120610115 A.S.D. VOLLEY 88               0
176 120601269 NATIONAL IV MIGLIO A.C.S.D.    2,25 115 120610118 ASD CIVITA VOLLEY CLUB         0
176 120601236 A.S.D. VIS. SUBIACO            2,25 115 120610149 A.S.D. BOLSENA VOLLEY          0
176 120601018 ASD ALETESS RIANO              2,25 115 120600790 ALBALONGA VOLLEY BALL CLUB     0
176 120600576 A.S.D. ASTROLABIO 2000         2,25 115 120600827 U.S. ACLI ICARO                0
176 120600382 U.S.D. MONTMARTRE              2,25
176 120600299 POL.DIL.APSIA SPORT CLUB       2,25
176 120580189 ASD SPORTING FAITI             2,25
176 120580110 A.P.D. CIRCEO                  2,25
176 120570251 ASD VOLLEY CASALVIERI          2,25
176 120570171 VILLA VOLLEY ASS.              2,25
176 120601152 A.S.D. A. ROSMINI              2,25
176 120601043 A.S.D. PALLAVOLO OLEVANO       2,25
176 120600963 A.S.D. TOR SAN LORENZO         2,25
176 120600879 POL. VALCANNETO A.D.           2,25
176 120600796 A.S.MILLENNIUM                 2,25
176 120570108 PALLAVOLO AMASENO              2,25
193 120610149 A.S.D. BOLSENA VOLLEY          2
193 120610119 ASD C.P.LIBERTAS MONTEFIASCONE 2
193 120600943 ASS.SPORT. NETTUNO TEAM VOLLEY 2 N. COD. SOCIETA' TOT
193 120600931 NUOVA POL. MONTELLO A.S.D.     2 1 120600010 A.S.D. OSTIA VOLLEY CLUB 192,25
193 120600769 POL.POP. ROMA 6 VILLA GORDIANI 2 2 120600730 POL. ROMA 7 VOLLEY 188
193 120600702 A.S.D.VOLLEY SCHOOL GENZANO    2 3 120600037 A.S.D.P.CIVITAVECCHIA 143,75
193 120600652 POLAS SAN BASILIO              2 4 120600407 APD SAN PAOLO OSTIENSE 122,5
193 120600597 A.P.D. ROMA XV                 2 5 120600521 VIRTUS ROMA SSDRL 114,5
193 120601200 A.S.D. ASCOR                   2
193 120601134 ASD NUOVA PRAENESTE VOLLEY     2
193 120600775 VOLLEY FORMELLO ROB.ROSSELLINI 2
204 120600917 A.S.D. FIANO ROMANO            1,75
204 120600697 A.S.D. VOLLEY 19               1,75
204 120600326 PROMETEO MONTEVERDE A.P.D.     1,75
204 120580150 ASD OBIETTIVO VOLLEY           1,75
208 120610100 RONCIGLIONE VOLLEY A.D.        1,5
208 120610056 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORIOLO     1,5
208 120601286 ASD VOLLEY TEAM MONTEROTONDO   1,5
208 120601099 A.S.D. AMALDI TEAM VOLLEY      1,5
208 120601083 A.S.D. ROSE VOLLEY ROMA        1,5
208 120600825 ASD CASETTA MATTEI             1,5
208 120600774 A.S.D. ROMA 3 V.B.C.           1,5
208 120600544 GSD TORRE SPACCATA             1,5
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208 120600087 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI CASTELLO 1,5
208 120580187 ASD COSMOS VOLLEY LATINA       1,5
208 120570229 A.S.D. VOLLEY PONTECORVO       1,5
208 120570218 A.S.D. SCUOLA VOLLEY CECCANO   1,5
208 120600406 POLISPORTIVA DLF ROMA          1,5
208 120600384 G.S. QUINTILIA U.S.ACLI A.S.D. 1,5
222 120601284 ASD TIBUR VOLLEY               0
222 120601281 TOLFA VOLLEY ASD               0
222 120601261 CDP FENICE ROMA PALLAVOLO ASD  0
222 120601227 ASD POLISPORTIVA DE"SETTE SOLI 0
222 120600864 A.S.D. N.P. CAMPAGNANO         0
222 120600698 A.S. VOLLEY SETTE COLLI        0
222 120580095 A.S.D. PALLAVOLO NORMA         0
222 120570031 S.S.D. ARGOS VOLLEY S.R.L.     0
222 120610118 ASD CIVITA VOLLEY CLUB         0
222 120601234 ASD EGAN VOLLEY                0
222 120600748 A.D.S. FREESPORT ROMA          0
222 120600777 ASDV GIULIO VERNE              0
222 120610163 A.S.D. VIRTUS MARTA            0
222 120610158 A.S.D. ISCHIA DI CASTRO        0
222 120601295 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA OTTAVIA    0
222 120601290 A.S.D. LIBERO SPORT            0
222 120601282 A.S.D. EMMECIQUADRO            0
222 120601263 ASD RIM CERVETERI              0
222 120601238 ADGS CASTEL MADAMA             0
222 120601214 A.S.D. DE MERODE ROMA          0
222 120601154 VOLLEY LA STORTA ASD           0
222 120601055 A.S.D. ROMAPOLIS               0
222 120601052 A.S.D SAN GAETANO SG VOLLEY    0
222 120601048 A.S.D. PALLAVOLO TOR LUPARA    0
222 120600916 A.S. FREEMIND                  0
222 120600911 VOLLEY BELLEGRA A.S.D          0
222 120600826 ARES                           0
222 120600599 A.S.D. LUPI DI MARTE           0
222 120600590 A.S.D.NUOVA MAGLIANA           0
222 120600559 A.S.D. PALLAVOLO FILARETE      0
222 120600476 POLISPORTIVA DILETT.ARVALIA    0
222 120600453 PALLAVOLO CERVETERI            0
222 120600219 PGS SALGEN ROMA                0
222 120570168 A.S.D. SUPINO VOLLEY           0
222 120570248 ASD CAMPOLI VOLLEY             0
222 120610131 POL. ORATORIO MADONNA DELFIORE 0
222 120610085 GREEN VOLLEY                   0
222 120610070 VOLLEY VASANELLO               0
222 120601289 A.S.D. CONTROVENTO             0
222 120601260 ASD FISIO & SPORT              0
222 120601209 A.S.D. YOUNG SPORTING CLUB     0
222 120601173 A.S. SCUOLA SPORTIVA DIL. 2    0
222 120601145 POL.DIL. SPORT PROMOTION GAMES 0
222 120601109 ASD CIRCOLANDO                 0
222 120601026 ASD BITOSSI                    0
222 120600992 BASKET VALSUGANA               0
222 120600964 A.D.S.TIBURTINA 2003           0
222 120600962 AS SPAMVOLLEY                  0
222 120600846 G.S.D. PALLAVOLO POLI          0
222 120600819 ASD ATHLON CLUB OSTIA          0
222 120600809 ASS.POLISP.DILETT.BLACK EAGLES 0
222 120600713 ASS.DILETT. CECILIA SPORT      0
222 120600574 A.P.D. TOR DI QUINTO           0
222 120600448 ASD POL. F. MANCINI 34         0
222 120580159 ASD BORGO MONTELLO VOLLEY      0
222 120610003 U.S. VOLLEY NEPI               0
222 120601229 A.S.D. ORIZZONTE SPORT 2012    0
222 120600918 ASD NUOVO SALARIO              0
222 120600808 AS LUISS VOLLEY                0
222 120600791 A.S.D.CENTRO SPORTIVO ROMA     0
222 120600760 A.S.D. NUOVO MONTONA CECILIA   0
222 120600617 A.S.D. NUOVA VOLLEY            0
222 120600002 C.U.S. ROMA                    0
222 120590068 ASD COLONNETTA LA MEMORIA      0
222 120570153 A.S.D. VOLLEY 2000 VEROLI      0
222 120570133 CUS CASSINO VOLLEY             0
222 120570096 A.S.D. CASTRO VOLLEY           0


